
GO HARDER.
PLAY SAFER.

SPORTS MEDICINE CATALOG



Tapes & Wraps

Retail Tape

4

8

Underwrap 9

Lace-Up Ankle Braces 10

Rigid Ankle Braces 13

Index 39

Athletic Training Kits 34

First Aid Kits 32

Team Supplies 30

Educational Services 29

Sports Hygiene & Analgesics 28

Foot Care 24

Wound Care 25

Splinting & Padding 26

Hydration 22

Cold Therapy 20

Performance Shorts 18

ESS Endurance Support System 16

Braces & Supports 15

Neoprene 14

The jersey numbers proudly indicate the years each brand has been serving professionals.  

T H E  S P O R T S  M E D I C I N E

Performance Health®, Biofreeze®, Thera-Band®, TheraBand™, Pedigenix®, Prossage®, Color Pyramid®, the Associated Colors are all registered trademarks owned by The Hygenic Corporation, 
a subsidiary of Performance Health, and are registered in the USA & other countries. Unauthorized use is strictly prohibited.  © 2013 The Hygenic Corporation. All rights reserved.

All Biofreeze, TheraBand and Perform products may not be available from all stores and distributors.

Training & Rehab ProductsPerformance Products Recovery Products

Elastic Resistance

Stability Trainers

Exercise Balls 

Aquatic Training

Paraffin Wax

Sports Medicine Products

Athletic Tape

Ankle Braces

Supports

Training Room Supplies

Athletic Training Kits

Compression Garments

Kinesiology Tape

Protective Apparel

Grip/Anti-Friction

Hydration

Topical Analgesics

Cold Therapy

Other Topicals

Myofascial Rollers

Stretching

Sports Medicine legend Cramer Products, Inc. has added market leaders Biofreeze, TheraBand, 

and Perform to the team that already included Active Ankle.  This joint roster now includes the 

best training, performance, sports medicine, rehab and recovery products available anywhere.

OUR NEW TEAM HAS EVERYTHING YOUR TEAM NEEDS TO WIN

CONTENTS



The jersey numbers proudly indicate the years each brand has been serving professionals.  

T H E  S P O R T S  M E D I C I N E

Performance Health®, Biofreeze®, Thera-Band®, TheraBand™, Pedigenix®, Prossage®, Color Pyramid®, the Associated Colors are all registered trademarks owned by The Hygenic Corporation, 
a subsidiary of Performance Health, and are registered in the USA & other countries. Unauthorized use is strictly prohibited.  © 2013 The Hygenic Corporation. All rights reserved.

All Biofreeze, TheraBand and Perform products may not be available from all stores and distributors.

Training & Rehab ProductsPerformance Products Recovery Products

Elastic Resistance

Stability Trainers

Exercise Balls 

Aquatic Training

Paraffin Wax

Sports Medicine Products

Athletic Tape

Ankle Braces

Supports

Training Room Supplies

Athletic Training Kits

Compression Garments

Kinesiology Tape

Protective Apparel

Grip/Anti-Friction

Hydration

Topical Analgesics

Cold Therapy

Other Topicals

Myofascial Rollers

Stretching

Sports Medicine legend Cramer Products, Inc. has added market leaders Biofreeze, TheraBand, 

and Perform to the team that already included Active Ankle.  This joint roster now includes the 

best training, performance, sports medicine, rehab and recovery products available anywhere.

OUR NEW TEAM HAS EVERYTHING YOUR TEAM NEEDS TO WIN



OUTPERFORM
THE COMPETITION
OUTPERFORM
THE COMPETITION

CRAMER 950 ATHLETIC TAPE
100% cotton porous backcloth. Latex free adhesive. Easy-to-tear 
and highly conformable. Computer calibrated unwind for 
consistency throughout the roll.

282050 White 1/2" x 10 yards Case of 24

282075 White 3/4" x 10 yards Case of 18

280950 White 11/2" x 15 yards Case of 32

282101 White 1" x 15 yards Case of 48

282102 White 2" x 15 yards Case of 24

Cramer athletic tape, from the 
moment it’s applied and through the 
final buzzer, bell or whistle, it never 
gives up its grip. It’s easy to apply, 
plus it sticks and stays stuck, even 
through sweat and rain.

GO HARDER.
PLAY SAFER.



SEE SIZING CHART ON BACKCRAMERSPORTSMED.COM

TAPES & WRAPS

5

750 Athletic Trainer's Tape

Team Colors Tape

100% cotton tape and a latex free, zinc oxide adhesive and high 
tensile backcloth to provide outstanding strength and support. 
Computer calibrated unwind consistency throughout the roll.

280100	 Black	 1 1/2" x 10 yards	 Case of 32

280110	 Red	 1 1/2" x 10 yards	 Case of 32

280120	 Blue	 1 1/2" x 10 yards	 Case of 32

280130	 Gold	 1 1/2" x 10 yards	 Case of 32

280140	 Orange	 1 1/2" x 10 yards	 Case of 32

280150	 Pink	 1 1/2" x 10 yards	 Case of 32

280160	 Purple	 1 1/2" x 10 yards	 Case of 32

Computer calibrated unwind for consistency and performance roll to 
roll. Latex free adhesive. A high-quality cotton tape at an affordable 
price. Zinc oxide tape provides excellent tensile strength and 
superior conformability.

280750	 White	 1 1/2" x 15 yards	 Case of 32

Non-woven alternative to Cramer Cohesive tape. Provides excellent 
support and adherence. Works great as underwrap or a wound dressing.

285110	 White	 2" x 6 yards	 Case of 24

285111	 White	 3" x 6 yards	 Case of 16

285114	 Black	 2" x 6 yards	 Case of 24

285115	 Black	 3" x 6 yards	 Case of 16

285116	 Pink	 2" x 6 yards	 Case of 24

285117	 Red	 2" x 6 yards	 Case of 24

285118	 Blue	 2" x 6 yards	 Case of 24

285119	 Gray	 2" x 6 yards	 Case of 24

285120	 Beige	 2" x 6 yards	 Case of 24

285124	 Beige	 3" x 6 yards	 Case of 16

Eco-FlexTM Stretch Tape

OUTPERFORM
THE COMPETITION
OUTPERFORM
THE COMPETITION

CRAMER 950 ATHLETIC TAPE
100% cotton porous backcloth. Latex free adhesive. Easy-to-tear 
and highly conformable. Computer calibrated unwind for 
consistency throughout the roll.

282050 White 1/2" x 10 yards Case of 24

282075 White 3/4" x 10 yards Case of 18

280950 White 11/2" x 15 yards Case of 32

282101 White 1" x 15 yards Case of 48

282102 White 2" x 15 yards Case of 24

Cramer athletic tape, from the 
moment it’s applied and through the 
final buzzer, bell or whistle, it never 
gives up its grip. It’s easy to apply, 
plus it sticks and stays stuck, even 
through sweat and rain.

GO HARDER.
PLAY SAFER.



TAPES & WRAPS
Non-tear heavy-weight stretch 
tape. Provides maximum 
support and conformability 
without sacrificing mobility.

284200	2" x 5 yards	 Case of 24

284300	3" x 5 yards	 Case of 16

Easy tear, heavy-weight cotton 
stretch tape. Consistent stretch 
allows for easy application.

283005
White	 2" x 71/2 yards	 Case of 24

283006
White	 3" x 71/2 yards	 Case of 16

283007
Black	 2" x 71/2 yards	 Case of 24

283008
Black	 3" x 71/2 yards	 Case of 16

Ergonomic rubberized grips 
provide better control and 
comfort than standard tape 
cutters. Updated design allows for 
better leverage in removing tight 
tape while providing improved 
durability. Utilizes the same 
blades as the standard Shark™ 
to reduce excess inventory and 
eliminate confusion.

200850	Shark™ Pro Tape Cutter

200800	Shark™ Tape Cutter

200801	 Shark™ and Shark™ Pro 	
			   Replacement Blades (10) 

262500	 Zip Cut™ Tape Cutter

262501	 Zip Cut™ Replacement 	
			   Blades (10)

Shark™ Pro Tape Cutter

Sports Motion Kinesiology Tape

Flat-tipped, 8-inch stainless 
steel blades feature serrated 
edges for improved cutting 
ability. Large finger and thumb 
loops provide greater control 
and comfort.

191000	 Bandage Scissors

191010	 Utility Emergency Shears

191090	 Heavy-duty Scissors

191207	 Rescue Shears

Heavy Duty Scissors

1.800.345.22316

Designed to support muscles and joints throughout their full range 
of motion. Improves blood flow and lymph circulation. Works well 
for a variety of pain management and support techniques. Water 
resistant and may be worn during heavy workouts, while showering 
or receiving treatments. Tape features in excess of 150 percent 
elasticity. Can be worn for three to four days.

283600	 Black	 2" x 16'	 Case of 6

283601	 Beige	 2" x 16'	 Case of 6

Super Stretch
Non-Tear Tape

Pro-lastic
Tear Stretch Tape



Foam pads help prevent blisters 
in friction-prone areas. Two rolls 
of 1,000 perforated pads in a 
handy dispenser box.

082514
Box of 2,000 Pads / 2 Rolls per Box

Heel & Lace Pads

Helps secure all types of tape, underwrap and elastics to the skin to 
reduce friction and help prevent blisters and chafing.

Colorless Tuf-Skin® offers the same formula as Original Tuf-Skin® 
without the color. Won’t stain skin or clothes.

Non-Aerosol Colorless Tuf-Skin® offers the same formula 
as Colorless Tuf-Skin® in a non-aerosol pump and provides a more 
controlled application to reduce overspray and help prevent irritation.

203531	 Original Tuf-Skin®	 8 oz. Spray

204027	 Colorless Tuf-Skin®	 4 oz. Spray

204028	 Colorless Tuf-Skin®	 6 oz. Spray

204033	 Colorless Tuf-Skin®	 10 oz. Spray

204034	 Colorless Tuf-Skin®	 8 oz. Non-Aerosol Spray

Tuf–Skin®

203531 204028 204033 204034 204027

CRAMERSPORTSMED.COM 7

Deactivates tape residue 
and adherent, rather than 
dissolving it. Fast-acting 
formula replenishes lost oils, 
moisturizes the skin.

201033
Tape Remover	 16 oz. Bottle

Tape Remover

Fast acting spray deactivates 
tape adhesive for painless 
removal from skin.

040431
De-Hesive™ 	 8 oz. Spray

De-Hesive™

013054	 Wrap	 72 yards per roll

Ank-L Rap

A light, quick drying adherent to 
help secure tape, underwrap and 
elastic wraps to the skin in order 
to reduce blister causing friction.

171531
QDA® 	 8 oz. Spray

QDA®

033850	White	 3" x 11 yards

033893	White	 5" x 11 yards

033851	 Black	 3" x 11 yards

Compressionette

136149	 Beige	 2" x 25 yards  

136150	 Beige	 3" x 25 yards  

Moleskin

233912	 Beige	 6" x 10 yards	 Box of 6

234012	 Beige	 4" x 10 yards	 Box of 6

234212	 Beige	 2" x 5 yards	 Box of 12

234312	 Beige	 3" x 5 yards	 Box of 12

234412	 Beige	 4" x 5 yards	 Box of 12

234612	 Beige	 6" x 5 yards	 Box of 12

762342	Beige	 3" x 5 yards	 Blister Card

Economy Woven Elastic Wraps

235212	 Beige	 2" x 5 yards	 Box of 12

235312	 Beige	 3" x 5 yards	 Box of 12

235412	 Beige	 4" x 5 yards	 Box of 12

235612	 Beige	 6" x 5 yards	 Box of 12

235712	 Beige	 4" x 10 yards	 Box of 6

235812	 Beige	 6" x 10 yards	 Box of 6

Deluxe Woven Elastic Wraps



1.800.345.22318

RETAIL TAPE
1 1/2" x 10 yard Individual Roll. 
Case of 8.

762700	 Red

762701	 Blue

762702	 Green

762703	 Gold

762704	 Orange

762705	 Purple

762706	 Pink

762707	 White

762708	 Black

762720	 Pink Zebra

Retail Blister Card

1 1/2" x 10 yard roll. 2 rolls per 
pack. Case of 4.

762830	 White

762831	 Black

762832	 Red

762833	 Blue

762834	 Green

762835	 Gold

762837	 Orange

762838	 Purple

762841	 Pink

Retail Shrink Wrap

Taping kit contains all of 
the essential supplies for 
basic taping and wrapping 
for support or treatment 
of common sports injuries. 
Contents are the same as what 
is sold to athletic trainers at 
every level of the profession.

Kit Includes:
3 rolls Athletic Tape
1 roll tape underwrap
1 roll cohesive stretch tape
1 zip-cut™ tape cutter

762829	 Taping Kit

Taping Kit

6 rolls of athletic trainer tested, 
100% cotton athletic tape.  
Latex free adhesive 11/2” x 10 
yard rolls.

762821	 White

762826	 Black

6 Pack Tape

Provides outstanding compression and support without adhering to 
the skin. The non-adhesive stretch tape allows for a variety of uses 
including replacing underwrap, elastic wraps or athletic tape, as well 
as affixing pads, holding on cold packs or bandages. Case of 6.

762965
White	 2" x 5 yards	 Blister Card

762966
Black	 2" x 5 yards	 Blister Card

762967
Beige	 2" x 5 yards	 Blister Card

762968
White	 3" x 5 yards	 Blister Card

762969
Black	 3" x 5 yards	 Blister Card

762970
Beige	 3" x 5 yards	 Blister Card

762971
Red	 2" x 5 yards	 Blister Card

762972
Red	 3" x 5 yards	 Blister Card

762973
Blue	 2" x 5 yards	 Blister Card

762974
Blue	 3" x 5 yards	 Blister Card

762975
Gray	 2" x 5 yards	 Blister Card

762976
Pink	 2" x 5 yards	 Blister Card

762977
Gray	 3" x 5 yards	 Blister Card

762978
Pink	 3" x 5 yards	 Blister Card

762979
Neon Green	 2" x 5 yards	Blister Card

762980
Neon Green	 3" x 5 yards	Blister Card

Self-Stick Stretch Athletic Tape

NEW



CRAMERSPORTSMED.COM 9

UNDERWRAP

Single 23/4" x 21 yard individual shrink wrapped rolls. Case of 7.

762908	 Beige

762909	 Black

762910	 Blue

762911	 Red

762912	 Orange

762913	 Yellow

Single 23/4" x 30 yard individual shrink wrapped rolls. Case of 12.

214546	 Beige

Single 23/4" x 30 yard individual shrink wrapped rolls. Case of 48.

214592	 Beige

214605	 Red

214610	 Blue

214615	 Black

214620	 Yellow

214625	 Purple

762914	 Green

762915	 Purple

762937	 Brite Green

762938	 Brite Yellow

762939	 Brite Teal

762942	 Brite Pink

214630	 Green

214635	 Orange

214637	 Brite Green

214639	 Brite Yellow

214640	 Brite Teal

214641	 Brite Pink

Tape Underwrap

Single 23/4" x 21 yard roll. Case of 4.

762187	 Red 

762188	 Beige

762189	 Blue

762190	 Black

762191	 Yellow

762192	 Green

762193	 Purple

762194	 Orange

762195	 Pink

762196	 Brite Green

762197	 Brite Yellow

762199	 Brite Teal

762200	 Brite Pink

Tape Underwrap Retail Blister Card

Cramer printed underwrap brings a sense of style to the most 
versatile accessory in sporting goods, tape underwrap. Focusing 
on fashion oriented patterns and colors, Cramer printed underwrap 
allows athletes to express themselves in a whole new way. Open-cell 
foam prevents skin irritation when used under athletic tape. The 
underwrap also works great as a hair tie or for affixing padding, cold 
packs, etc. Case of 4.

762220	 Zebra Print Black	 23/4" x 20 yards	 Blister Card

762221	 Zebra Print Blue	 23/4" x 20 yards	 Blister Card

762222	 Zebra Print Red	 23/4" x 20 yards	 Blister Card

762230	 Cheetah Print Black	 23/4" x 20 yards	 Blister Card

762231	 Cheetah Print Teal	 23/4" x 20 yards	 Blister Card

762232	 Cheetah Print Pink	 23/4" x 20 yards	 Blister Card

Printed Underwrap



GO HARDER.
PLAY SAFER.

Step into confidence to 
overcome sprains and strains. 
Active Ankle braces provide 
the perfect combination of 
support and mobility. Strap one 
on for reusable ankle support 
that outlasts tape jobs.

MAXIMUM SUPPORT.
TOTAL CONFIDENCE.
MAXIMUM SUPPORT.
TOTAL CONFIDENCE.

ACTIVE ANKLE AS1 PRO™
277780 Black XS Bulk

277781 Black S Bulk

277782 Black M Bulk

277783 Black L Bulk

277784 Black XL Bulk

277785 Black 2XL Bulk

760260 Black XS Clam

760261 Black S Clam

760262 Black M Clam

760263 Black L Clam

760264 Black XL Clam

760265 Black 2XL Clam

NEW



NEW

NEW

NEW

SEE SIZING CHART ON BACK

LACE-UP BRACES

CRAMERSPORTSMED.COM 11

760260	Black	 XS	 Clam

760261	 Black	 S	 Clam

760262	 Black	 M	 Clam

760263	 Black	 L	 Clam

760264	Black	 XL	 Clam

760265	 Black	 2XL	 Clam

Athletes who prefer the comfort and mobility of a lace up but desire 
the added support and security of a “tape-job”. Non-stretch vertical 
straps imitate the effects of the heel lock technique used in taping an 
ankle. 840 denier nylon shell is lined with neoprene for the highest level 
of comfort and durability in a lace up brace. Pro Fit heel and forefoot 
cut for better fit and function. The circumferential strap helps stabilize 
the brace, preventing unwanted slippage and provides a secure and 
comfortable fit preferred by many athletes. Speed lacing  eyelets for 
fast application, greater comfort, and reduction of pressure points. Non 
slip silicon printing on sole to keep straps in place.

277780	 Black	 XS	 Bulk

277781	 Black	 S	 Bulk

277782	 Black	 M	 Bulk

277783	 Black	 L	 Bulk

277784	 Black	 XL	 Bulk

277785	 Black	 2XL	 Bulk

Active Ankle® AS1 PRO™

Athletes who prefer the comfort and mobility of a lace up but desire 
a lower profile less restrictive design. Foam lined 840 denier nylon 
shell provides durability and comfort. Pro Fit heel and forefoot cut 
for better fit and function. Circumferential strap helps stabilize the 
brace, preventing unwanted slippage and providing a secure and 
comfortable fit. Speed lacing  eyelets for fast application, greater 
comfort, and reduction of pressure points. Non slip silicon printing 
on sole to prevent sliding in the shoe.

760360	 Black	 XS	 Clam

760361	 Black	 S	 Clam

760362	 Black	 M	 Clam

760363	 Black	 L	 Clam

760364	 Black	 XL	 Clam

Active Ankle® Pro Lacer

For athletes who prefer the comfort and mobility of a lace-up, but 
desire the added support provided by controlling both the heel 
and forefoot.

Unique Y-shaped vertical stabilization straps allow for control of 
both the forefoot and heel. Unique pull and play design allows for 
easy use by athletes of all ability levels.

760119	 Black	 XS	 Clam

760120	 Black	 S	 Clam

760121	 Black	 M	 Clam

760122	 Black	 L	 Clam

760123	 Black	 XL	 Clam

Active Ankle® Power Lacer™



1.800.345.223112

LACE-UP BRACES

Retains heat to reduce 
discomfort of tendinitis while 
providing compression to help 
support and minimize swelling.

279702	 S (6"–8")

279703	 M (8"–10")

279704	 L (10"–12")

279705	 XL (12"–15")

Neoprene Ankle Support Active Ankle® Excel™

Men’s Shoe Sizes

ANKLE BRACE SIZING CHART

XS / 6–7

S / 8–9

M / 10–11

L / 12–13

XL / 14 & Up

Lace-Up Braces

XS / 21/2–41/2

S / 5–81/2

M / 9–12

L / 121/2–16

Rigid Braces

S/M / 6–10

L/XL / 9–12

Direct Kick

S / 8–9

M / 10–11

L / 12–13

EZ Lacer

XS / 7–8

S / 9–10

M / 11–12

L / 13–14

XL / 15 & Up

Lace-Up Braces

XS / 21/2–41/2

S / 61/2–91/2

M / 10–13

L / 131/2–16

Rigid Braces

S/M / 7–11

L/XL / 10–13

Direct Kick

S / 9–10

M / 11–12

L / 13–14

EZ Lacer

Women’s Shoe Sizes

Kid's Sizes Kid's Sizes

Recreational athletes looking 
for an inexpensive ankle 
support with a high degree of 
adjustability and comfortable fit.

Front-entry, quick-release 
system allows for quick on and 
off with minimal adjustment. 
Removable plastic stays allow 
for adjustable levels of support.

760130	 Black	 S	 Retail

760131	 Black	 M	 Retail

760132	 Black	 L	 Retail

Active Ankle® EZ Lacer

Soccer players who do not like 
tape and desire an additional 
level of ankle support.

Quick-release hook-and-loop 
closure allows for easy fit of a 
variety of foot sizes. Adjustable 
heel fits a variety of foot widths. 
Low-profile silhouette designed 
specifically for soccer cleats.

760140	 Black	 S/M	 Retail

760141	 Black	 L/XL	 Retail

Active Ankle® Direct Kick

Constructed out of 840 denier 
nylon. Time tested figure-eight 
strapping system is paired with 
a unique circumferential lacing 
system to provide superior fit 
and comfort in a lace-up ankle 
brace. Non-stretch nylon straps.

277730	 Black	 XS

277731	 Black	 S

277732	 Black	 M

277733	 Black	 L

277734	 Black	 XL

277735	 Black	 2XL

277736	 White	 XS

277737	 White	 S

277738	 White	 M

277739	 White	 L

277740	 White	 XL

277741	 White	 2XL



RIGID ANKLE BRACES

For athletes who want to protect an injured ankle or prevent injury of 
a chronically injured ankle without bulk or weight.

�Features a durable, quick-fitting single-strap system that is 
adjustable for both high- and low-top shoes. Feather-light EVA 
padding that hugs every contour of the ankle. Sleek, less bulky brace 
that offers maximum performance and protection.

277407	 White	 S	 Retail

277408	 White	 M	 Retail

277409	 White	 L	 Retail

277507	 White	 S	 Bulk

277508	White	 M	 Bulk

277509	 White	 L	 Bulk

277416	 Black	 S	 Retail

277417	 Black	 M	 Retail

277418	 Black	 L	 Retail

277516	 Black	 S	 Bulk

277517	 Black	 M	 Bulk

277518	 Black	 L	 Bulk

For athletes who want to protect an injured ankle or help provide 
support for a chronically sprained ankle.

�Neoprene padding system provides maximum comfort and 
compression. Two straps and a bilateral hinge provide unequaled ankle 
protection for chronic instability or preventive use during increased 
activity. Rigid supports help prevent side-to-side movement.

277501	 White	 XS	 Bulk

277502	 White	 S	 Bulk

277503	 White	 M	 Bulk

277504	White	 L	 Bulk

277511	 Black	 XS	 Bulk

277512	 Black	 S	 Bulk

277513	 Black	 M	 Bulk

277514	 Black	 L	 Bulk

Active Ankle® T2™

Active Ankle® T1™

CRAMERSPORTSMED.COM 13

For athletes looking for the highest level of protection and support 
available today without excess weight and bulk. 

Polypropylene shell provides light-weight protection without 
sacrificing stability and support. Custom-cut and molded EVA 
foam pads provide a more comfortable fit and improved durability 
compared to the foam or neoprene pads found in other rigid braces. 
Redesigned bilateral hinge provides a smoother motion than previous 
models. Molded bearing design allows for free and easy movement 
through reduced friction.

277720	 Black	 S	 Bulk

277721	 Black	 M	 Bulk

277722	 Black	 L	 Bulk

760150	 Black	 S	 Retail

760151	 Black	 M	 Retail

760152	 Black	 L	 Retail

Active Ankle® Volt™

760250	 Red	 Plate Only

760251	 Green	 Plate Only

760252	 Orange	 Plate Only

760253	 Blue	 Plate Only

760254	 Yellow	 Plate Only

760255	 Black	 Plate Only

760256	 White	 Plate Only

NEW

Custom Color Plates



1.800.345.2231

NEOPRENE

14

Features a unique hinge that 
provides  excellent support with 
minimal weight. Felt buttress 
helps promote proper patellar 
tracking. Designed to provide 
extra medial-lateral stability to 
athletes who need extra support.
(Measure around knee at the 
widest point.)

279408	 S	 (12"– 131/2")

279409	 M	 (131/2"– 151/2")

279410	 L	 (151/2"– 171/2")

279411	 XL	(171/2"– 181/2") 

Provides adequate support and 
compression without adding 
weight and bulk. Spring steel 
stays provide added support 
and stability to the sides of 
the knee. Patellar opening 
assists with patellar tracking. 
Adjustable straps prevent brace 
migration and slippage.
(Measure around knee at the 
widest point.)

279511	 S	 (12"– 131/2")

279512	 M	 (131/2"– 151/2")

279513	 L	 (151/2"– 171/2")

279514	 XL	(171/2"– 181/2")

Helps relieve the discomfort 
of inflammatory injuries. 
Horseshoe pad provides 
compression and assists 
patellar tracking. Black/Gray 
non-reversible.
(Measure around knee at the 
widest point.)

279302	 S	 (12"– 131/2")

279303	 M	 (131/2"– 151/2")

279304	 L	 (151/2"– 171/2")

279305	 XL	(171/2"– 181/2")

Dual layer of neoprene provides 
extra warmth and support. Steel 
dual-pivot hinge assists with 
medial-lateral stability. Patellar 
opening and felt buttress assist 
with patellar tracking.
(Measure around knee at the 
widest point.)

279416	 S	 (12"– 131/2")

279417	 M	 (131/2"– 151/2")

279418	 L	 (151/2"– 171/2")

279419	 XL	(171/2"– 181/2")

Retains heat to help soothe the 
pain of arthritis, bursitis and 
tendonitis. Black/Gray, reversible. 
(Measure around knee at the 
widest point.)

279202	 S	 (12"– 131/2")

279203	 M	 (131/2"– 151/2")

279204	 L	 (151/2"– 171/2")

279205	 XL	(171/2"– 181/2")

Helps relieve discomfort 
of tendonitis and other 
inflammatory injuries. Black/
Gray, non-reversible.
(Measure around knee at the 
widest point.)

279310	 S	 (12"– 131/2")

279312	 M	 (131/2"– 151/2")

279314	 L	 (151/2"– 171/2")

279316	 XL	(171/2"– 181/2")

Diamond Knee Stabilizer

Patellar Support

Diamond HD Knee Brace

Knee Support

Basic Patellar Support

Diamond Ultralight
Knee Brace



BRACES & SUPPORTS

CRAMERSPORTSMED.COM 15

Provides compression, heat 
retention and support to aid in 
the treatment of shin splints, 
bruises and muscle strains. 
Black only.
(Measure around calf at widest point.)

278612	 S	 (13"– 14")

278613	 M	 (14"– 15")

278614	 L	 (15"– 18")

278615	 XL	(18"– 19")

279932	 One Size

Tennis Elbow Strap

Molded foam pad compresses the patellar tendon without 
uncomfortable constriction of blood flow to the lower limb. Low-profile, 
slim silhouette strap won’t migrate during activity. Black only.
(One size fits most)

279930	One Size

Patellar Tendon Strap

Provides compression, heat retention and support for the quadriceps 
and hamstring. Black/Gray, reversible.
(Measure around the thigh at its widest point.)

279602	 S	 (141/2"– 16")	 279604	 L	 (18"– 22")

279603	 M	(16"– 18")	 279605	 XL	(22"– 26")

Thigh Support

For elbow strains, sprains, bursitis and tendonitis. Black/Gray, reversible. 
(Measure elbow at its widest point.)

279102	 S (81/2"– 10")	 279104	 L	 (11"– 12")

279103	 M (10"– 11")	 279105	 XL	(12"– 131/2")

Elbow Support

Shin Splint Sleeve

Comfortably and effectively 
relieves the painful symptoms 
of plantar fasciitis. Unique 
small anterior dorsal clamshell 
design holds foot in neutral 
position to prevent contracture, 
support the arch and allow for 
proper healing. Strong, durable 
clamshell with a triple stitched 
stretch resistant strap provides 
exceptional support.

013620	 S

013621	 L

Dorsal Night Splint (DNS)

Designed to wrap groin strains, 
hip abductors and flexor 
strains. Solid end for wrapping 
to provide heat and warmth 
to the injured area while holes 
allow comfort and breathability 
around the waist area. 75" end 
to end. 
(One size fits most.)

279900	One Size

Groin Strain Support

Contoured, low-profile dorsal design limits flexion and extension 
while allowing finger dexterity. Palm remains open and free from 
obstruction while protecting the carpal tunnel. Functional strapping 
system has a proximal neoprene elastic strap for individual fit and a 
dorsal non-elastic wrist strap for stabilization and comfort.

DWO220	S	 DWO240	 L

DWO230	 M

Dynamic Wrist Orthosis (DWO)

279814	 S/M 22"–32" (Around waist at narrowest point.)

279816	 L/XL 34"–48" (Around waist at narrowest point.)

Back Support

060702	SM	 060704	 L

060703	M	 060705	 XL

TFS Digit Cushion 5 Pack

TRI210	 XS	 TRI240	 L	 TRI250 XL

TRI220	 S	 TRI230	 M

Trigger Finger Solution (Individual)

Moldable Thumb
Spica (MTS)

Heat moldable thermoplastic 
stay for superior immobilization 
and comfort. Easily adjustable 
using a heat gun or hydroculator 
to accommodate pressure points 
and swelling. Incorporates a 
comfortable terrycloth interior 
treated with an antimicrobial 
agent to help keep the brace 
clean and odor free. Non-stretch 
hook-and-loop closure straps 
at the wrist and thumb ensure 
proper immobilization.

MTS220	 S	 MTS240	 L

MTS230	 M	 MTS250	 XL



1.800.345.223116

ESS REFLECTIVE CALF SLEEVE

GO LONGER.
RECOVER FASTER.
GO LONGER.
RECOVER FASTER.

Cramer’s ESS-Endurance Support 
System products bring true 
medical grade compression that 
provides improvement in 
circulation for faster recovery. 
Features light reflective design 
for visibility. Improve your game 
and training with Cramer ESS. 

GO HARDER.
PLAY SAFER.

279050 Black S

279051 Black M

279052 Black L

279053 Black XL

279054 Yellow S

279055 Yellow M

279056 Yellow L

279057 Yellow XL

279058 Pink S

279059 Pink M

279060 Pink L

279061 Pink XL

Sold as a pair



ESS ENDURANCE SUPPORT SYSTEM
True medical grade compression provides improvement in circulation. 
Improved circulation allows for faster recovery through improved 
removal of lactic acid from the muscles. Compression provides a 
performance enhancement benefit, as well as mild muscular support. 
Unique knitted design allows for light-weight fit and exceptional 
stretch and comfort. Seamless construction to avoid pressure points 
and chafing. (Measure calf at the widest point.)

279000	 Black	 S (10"– 12")

279001	 Black	 M (12"– 15")

279002	 Black	 L (15"– 17")

279003	 Black	 XL (17"– 19")

279004	 White	 S (10"– 12")

279005	 White	 M (12"– 15")

279006	 White	 L (15"– 17")

279007	 White	 XL (17"– 19")

279030	 Pink	 S (10"– 12")

279031	 Pink	 M (12"– 15")

279032	 Pink	 L (15"– 17")

279033	 Pink	 XL (17"– 19")

Calf Compression Sleeve

Arm Compression Sleeve

True medical grade compression 
provides improvement 
in circulation. Improved 
circulation allows for faster 
recovery through improved 
removal of lactic acid from 
the muscles. Compression 
provides a performance 
enhancement benefit, as well 
as mild muscular support. 
Unique knitted design allows for 
light-weight fit and exceptional 
stretch and comfort.
(Measure thigh at the widest point.)

279020	 S/M (141/2"– 18")

279021	 L/XL (18"– 27")

Thigh Compression Sleeve

Targeted areas of graduated 
compression above and below 
the knee stimulate blood 
flow to aid in recovery and 
the removal of lactic acid. 
Increases ability to perform and 
recover. Compression provides 
mild support to the joint and 
associated muscle structure. 
Unique knitted design allows for 
light-weight fit and exceptional 
stretch and comfort.
(Measure knee at the widest point.)

279025	 Black	 S/M (12"– 15")

279026	 Black	 L/XL (15"– 18")

279027	 Pink	 S/M (12"– 15")

279028	 Pink	 L/XL (15"– 18")

Knee Compression Sleeves

CRAMERSPORTSMED.COM 17

Articulated elbow pocket 
provides for exceptional fit and 
comfort while reducing bunching 
and irritation. Banded cuffs 
work with target compression 
rates to eliminate slippage of 
the sleeve during play. Seamless 
construction to avoid pressure 
points and chafing.
(Measure elbow at widest point.)

279010 
Black	 One Size (81/2"– 14")

279011 
Pink	 One Size (81/2"– 14")

Patented articulated ankle 
joint allows for unrestricted 
movement while providing mild 
compression and support to 
the joint. Compression provides 
a performance enhancement 
benefit, as well as mild muscular 
support. Unique knitted design 
allows for light-weight fit and 
exceptional stretch and comfort. 
(Sized by shoe size.)

279040 
Black	 S (M: 3–9 / W: 4–101/2)

279041 
Black	 M (M: 6–121/2 / W: 61/2–13)

279042 
Black	 L (M: 81/2–16)

Ankle Compression Sleeve

SOLD AS
A PAIR

SOLD AS
A PAIR



1 .800 .345 .223116

CRAMER PERFORMANCE SHORTS

The offseason is no time to get 
sloppy. Cramer apparel is designed to 
give you the edge in your workout. 
Offering protection and comfort with 
seamless side panels and a mesh tail 
panel, it’s time for you to put in the 
hard work.

TRAIN HARD.
PLAY HARDER.
TRAIN HARD.
PLAY HARDER.

GO HARDER.
PLAY SAFER.



NEW

CRAMERSPORTSMED.COM 19

PERFORMANCE SHORTS
Premium quality, high-stretch panels provide compression and 
support to core muscle groups during intense activity. Abdominal 
support panels designed to provide compression to the core muscle 
groups. Seamless side panel construction for comfort and improved 
performance. Extended length to help stabilize the hamstrings and 
thighs. Anti-microbial, moisture-wicking fabric.

276001		  White	 S

276002		 White	 M

276003		 White	 L

276004		 White	 XL

276005		 White	 XXL

276011		  Black	 S

276012		  Black	 M

276013		  Black	 L

276014		  Black	 XL

276015		  Black	 XXL

The unique design provides extra support to the groin, hip-flexor and 
hamstrings. Using a high stretch, 6-inch strap for hamstring and quad 
support and an 8-foot long, 4-inch strap to provide support to the 
groin and hip flexors. The detachable and adjustable straps maintain 
consistent pressure. Anti-microbial and moisture-wicking fabric.

279910	 Black	 S

279911 	 Black	 M

279912 	 Black	 L

279913 	 Black	 XL

279914 	 Black	 2XL

279915 	 Black	 3XL

279916 	 Black	 4XL

279917	 White	 S

279918	 White	 M

279925	 White	 L

279926	 White	 XL

279927	 White	 2XL

279928	 White	 3XL

279929	 White	 4XL

Performance Shorts

GH2 Support System

Men’s

Adult S

Adult M

Adult L

Adult XL

Adult 2XL

Adult 3XL

Adult 4XL

Apparel Sizes

26–28”

30–32”

34–36”

38–40”

42–44”

44–46”

46–50”

Waist Size

CRAMER PERFORMANCE SHORTS

The offseason is no time to get 
sloppy. Cramer apparel is designed to 
give you the edge in your workout. 
Offering protection and comfort with 
seamless side panels and a mesh tail 
panel, it’s time for you to put in the 
hard work.

TRAIN HARD.
PLAY HARDER.
TRAIN HARD.
PLAY HARDER.

GO HARDER.
PLAY SAFER.



COLD THERAPY

Heavy-Duty Ice Bags: Heavy 1 mil polyethylene material for 
increased durability. Extra attention to seams helps minimize 
breakage due to sharp ice crystals. Measures 91/2" x 18" (1500 bags 
per roll).

Large Heavy-Duty Ice Bags: Larger size promotes greater surface 
area contact. Heavier 1.25 mil polyethylene bag eliminates the need 
for double bagging. Measures 12" x 24" (750 bags per roll). 

Dispenser: Constructed of 5/16" stainless steel. Tabletop or wall 
mount. The 16-inch frame allows for mounting to wooden wall studs 
with the provided screws. Masonry and other surface mounting 
supplies are not provided with dispenser. Measures 16" x 10" x 6".

236271	 9 1/2" x 18"	 1.0 mil Polyethylene Roll of 1,500

236272	 12" x 24"	 1.25 mil Polyethylene Roll of 750

236275	 Dispenser

Ice Bags & Dispensers

Single-use cold pack stays 
cold 15–20 minutes. No 
refrigeration necessary. 
Squeeze pack to activate.

033101
6" x 9"	 Box of 16 (packed 4x4)

033103 
41/2" x 5"	 Box of 50

033107
6" x 9"	 Box of 16

033112
6" x 9"	 Box of 12

032211 Kwik Heat™		       
6" x 9"	 Box of 12

762800 
6" x 9"	 Clamshell

Instant Cold Pack

Plastic film on roller makes wrapping a quick, one-handed task. 
Provides compression while clear film allows inspection of injury. 
Patented, built-in handle brake on the roller makes tearing easier. 
Different sized rolls allow for various wrapping jobs. Self-adhering. 
All sizes contain 650' of 0.75 mil film.

236106	Clear	 4" – 6 rolls with handle

236107	 Clear	 4" – 6 rolls only

236109 	Clear	 6" – 6 rolls with handle

236110 	Clear	 6" – 6 rolls only

236111 	 Blue	 4" – 6 rolls only

236112 	Red	 4" – 6 rolls only

236108 	Handle Only

Flexiwrap™

Flexible cold and hot 
applications can be provided by 
one pack. Non-toxic gel stays 
flexible to -4˚F and can also 
be heated to provide thermal 
therapy. Cold and hot use 
instructions on the puncture-
resistant package.

032746	 6" x 9"	 Box of 12

032846	 4" x 6"	 Box of 12

760327	 6" x 9"	 Packaged Each

762900	 	 Clamshell

Flex–i–Cold™

1.800.345.223120



Fast, temporary cooling spray. 
Topical coolant that evaporates 
from the athlete’s skin, lowering 
the surface temperature. 
Non-staining.

033627	 6 oz. Spray

033632	 10 oz. Spray

Cold Spray

Provides full coverage cold 
therapy to the shoulder, rotator 
cuff, upper arm and elbow. 
Universal right or left fit. 
(One size fits most due to the 
underarm stretch panel that 
stretches to fit a variety of arm 
sizes.)

279826	 Cold Shoulder™ Single

Cold ShoulderTM Wrap

Neoprene covers for the toes 
and forefoot. Designed to reduce 
the discomfort of ice baths 
without inhibiting the therapeutic 
benefits. 
(Sold as pair. One size fits all. Black only.)

279820	 Cryo Caps™ Pair

Cryo CapsTM

Contains 12 small Cool Towels in 
an easy-to-store bucket.

760393	 Each Bucket

Cool Towel Bucket

Keeps you refreshed and 
energized. Rinse with cool water, 
place on neck or head and enjoy 
a refreshing cool feeling. The 
absorbent material absorbs 
sweat and water five times 
faster than a cotton towel. 
Machine washable.

760390	 S (17" x 13")	 Each

760391	 L (27" x 17")	 Each

Cool Towel

One stop solution to youth 
on-field icing. The heavy-duty, 
zip closure plastic bag holds 
the ice and is inserted into the 
moisture absorbing sleeve and is 
wrapped around the limb or joint 
with the self-adhering, high-
stretch, elastic bandage. Hook-
and-loop closure elastic bandage 
provides excellent compression 
which, when combined with the 
cold therapy of the ice, helps 
minimize swelling of injured 
limbs and joints.

760397	 Blue

760398	 Pink

iceRight™

CRAMERSPORTSMED.COM 21



1.800.345.223122

HYDRATION

Carries up to 50 gallons with six drinking stations. Wide opening to 
facilitate the use of ice and easy cleaning. Heavy-duty metal cart 
with unique anti-tip steering system and 10” pneumatic tires. Deluxe 
charger preserves battery life.

028000 6 Drinking Unit Stations

PowerFlo™ 50 Hydration Unit

Transform your portable Cramer water system into a cool mist 
station. All-in-one, easy-to-install design with no additional water or 
power hookups needed. The only unit that serves as a drinking station 
and misting unit on the market. Collapsible for ease of transport and 
storage. Installs in less than 20 minutes. Uses only 3 gallons of water 
an hour and can run more than 10 hours on a fully charged battery.

030200
Power Mister 3x (Compatible with PowerFlo™ 50 and ThermoFlo Max™ 
Hydration Units

030100
Power Mister 2x (Compatible with PowerFlo™ 10, PowerFlo™ 20 and 
ThermoFlo™ Hydration Units

Power Mister Portable Misting Accessories

Holds up to 20 gallons with six 
drinking stations. Unique square 
tank with rounded corners to 
facilitate easy cleaning. 9" 
opening allows for easy use of 
ice. Deluxe charger preserves 
battery life.

029000	6 Drinking Unit Stations

Holds up to 10 gallons with four 
drinking stations. Secured to 
metal hand truck for portability. 
Front mounted box for increased 
stability. Deluxe charger 
preserves battery life.

026000	4 Drinking Unit Stations

PowerFlo™ Hydration Unit PowerFlo™ 20
Hydration Unit



CRAMERSPORTSMED.COM 23

Insulated cooler with 30-gallon (120-qt) ice capacity. Dual 30’ (60’ 
total) copper coils for the ultimate in cooling capability. Highest-
quality hose fittings for the best in dependability. Manifold features 
heavy-duty aluminum supports. Secured with two high quality nylon 
straps. White water potable hose (027007) sold separately.

027200	6 Drinking Unit Stations

ThermoFlo Max™ Hydration Unit

Insulated cooler with 10-gallon 
ice capacity. Smaller size 
for greater maneuverability 
and ease of transport. 30-
foot copper coil effectively 
cools water in almost any 
condition. External manifold 
provides for easy access to 
hose connections for ease of 
cleaning and winterizing.
(White potable water hose 
(027007) sold separately.

027100	4 Drinking Unit Stations

New design collapses 
smaller for easier storage 
and transportation. Drain 
holes in the platform prevent 
condensation buildup. Holds six 
quart bottles.

023145
Big Mouth Bottles / Case of 96

023800
Wire Bottle Carrier

023802
Set of 6 Bottles & Carrier

023803
Carrier (Empty)

Custom water bottle
program available. 
Call 800.345.2231 for details.

Collapsible CarrierThermoFlo™
Hydration Unit

RECONDITIONING PROGRAM
Comprehensive ten-point inspection ensures that all components are sanitized and reaching optimal performance.

Reconditioning performed by Cramer manufacturing personnel.
Backed by Cramer's 100% guarantee on parts and labor against manufacturers' defects.
Extends manufacturers' warranty by one year.

• Inspect drinking system and determine if any parts need replacement

• Check complete system for leaks in the manifold, valves, hoses 
	 and nozzles

• Inspect and repair all wiring

• Inspect and clean filter (replace if necessary)

• Check battery performance

• Check charger performance

• Check pump performance

• Clean and sanitize entire drinking system

• Dry winterization

• Certify drinking system against manufacturers' defects for a one 	
	 year guarantee



NEW

1.800.345.2231

FOOT CARE
Helps prevent blisters in friction 
prone areas. Application lasts 
longer than similar products due 
to higher melting point.

192522	 2.75 oz. Tube

192538	 1 lb. Jar

192540	 5 lb. Jar

192542	 25 lb. Jar

Cramer Frixion helps reduce the 
friction that leads to blisters, 
chafing and rubbing.  No mess 
roll-on applicator allows for 
easy use on heels, feet, toes and 
inner thighs.

762400	Frixion

Skin Lube® Frixion

24

Soft, flexible PVC conforms 
to heel and shoe. Padded 
model adds a cloth-covered 
polyurethane cushion that 
"breaths" for better ventilation.

082100 Box of 12

Economy Padded Heel Cups

Helps protect athletes from 
blisters and hot spots. Glycerin-
based gel is thin enough for 
comfort and thick enough for 
protection. Won’t dry out, so one 
pad outlasts the blister. 3" circle.

030905	Package of 20

Blister Derm™

Cushioned, adhesive foam patch 
used to prevent blister-causing 
friction. Conforms easily to any 
skin surface. Stays on when wet.

030907	Box of 25

030908	Box of 100

Blister Foam

Non-sticky greaseless spray. 
Dries fast. For treating athlete's 
foot, jock itch and ringworm.

062144	Anti-Fungal 4 oz. Powder

Anti-Fungal Powder



WOUND CARE

070508	 2" x 2"	 Box of 100	 070512	 4" x 4"	 Box of 100

070510	 3" x 3"	 Box of 100

Gauze Pads

CRAMERSPORTSMED.COM 25

Waterless foam hand soap and wound cleaner.

031526	 5 oz. Spray	 031530	 11 oz. Spray

Cinder Suds®

Works to stop bleeding up to 
four times faster than other 
methods while its 100 percent 
natural cellulose content actually 
promotes faster healing of 
the wound. Tensile strength 
of dressing is able to stabilize 
most minor lacerations and 
wounds effectively. Product is 
water soluble so it is easy to 
remove without running the 
risk of reopening the wound. 
BloodSTOP® is hypoallergenic, 
biologically inert and 
environmentally friendly. Sterile 
packaging is easy to open but still 
allows for a long shelf life.

030715 Combo Pack
(1" x 1" 8 Each / 2" x 2" 2 Each)

BloodSTOP®

Time-tested wound care in a 
convenient aerosol spray.

142027	4 oz. Spray

142031	 8 oz. Spray

Nitrotan®

Glycerin gel formula soothes 
irritated nerve endings to help 
relieve the pain of cuts, scrapes 
and burns. Unique formulation 
promotes a moist healing 
environment to facilitate faster 
healing. Nova Derm™ locks out 
infection and allows the wound 
to heal from the “inside-out,” 
minimizing scab and scar tissue 
formation.

030901
White	 4" x 4"	 Box of 5, 1/8" thick

Nova Derm™

Vytrile Exam Gloves

Latex and powder free. Box of 100. 

074405	 S	 074407	 L

074406	 M

Unique concept in sideline 
wound dressings incorporates all 
the necessary elements into one 
sterile package. 3-inch length of 
cohesive is ample for addressing 
open wounds, abrasions or 
burns on any body part. Each 
packaged sterile for safety and 
ease of transportation. Available 
in white and black.

030730	White

030731	 Black

Wrap 'N' Go
Wound Bandage

020120	 Bacitracin Antibiotic Ointment	 1 oz. Tube

089522	 Hydrocortisone Cream 1%	 1 oz. Tube

203020	 Triple Antibiotic Ointment	 1 oz. Tube

Wound Ointments

030505	 1" x 3"	 Box of 16

030604	 1" x 3"	 Box of 100

030650	 2" x 4"	 Box of 50

030710
Butterfly	 3/8" x 13/4"	 Box of 100

030712
Elastic Finger Bandage	Box of 100

030714 
Elastic Knuckle Box	 Box of 100

030725 
Each Bandage Pack Contains:
(10) 3/4" x 3" Plastic Strips
(6) Fingertip Bandage
(5) 2" x 4" Bandage
(6) Knuckle Bandage
(5) Butterfly Bandage
(10) Gauze Pads

Adhesive Bandages

139100 	 Single

Mirror

013514	 Applicators	 Box of 1,000

202511	 Tongue Depressors	 Box of 500

Applicators/Tongue Depressors

090104	 Ibuprofen	 125 packs of 2

Ibuprofen



NEW NEW

1.800.345.2231

SPLINTING & PADDING

26

The Rapid Form Immobilizer helps stabilize fractures and 
dislocations without circumferential pressure. Pump extracts air 
from the unit, forcing the interior beads to form a solid, rigid mass.

013463*
3-piece Set (Arm, Leg, Ankle)

013465 	Arm

013466 	Leg

013467 	Pump

013468 	Assembly Hose

013469 	Ankle

013470 	Straps — Set of 4

013472 	Carry Bag

013490 	2-piece Set (Arm & Leg)*

013491 	Deluxe Set (2 Arm, 1 Leg)*

013492
4-piece Set (Arm, Leg, XL Leg, 
Ankle)*

013493 	XL Leg

013494
Limb Set (Arm, Leg, XL Leg)*

*Sets include a pump, straps and 	
  carry bag, hose assembly.

Flexible aluminum stays and 
foam padding allow for a good 
degree of contouring in the 
creation of temporary rigid 
splints in the field. Flattens out 
for reuse. Measures 41/4" x 36".

190500 	Each

Water-activated material 
creates a rigid support in 
five minutes. Easy, low-mess 
alternative to other splinting 
materials. Polypropylene cover 
wicks away moisture. Dispenser 
box allows for the creation of 
custom length splints.

013610	 Precut Variety Pack
	 (2) 3" x 12"
	 (2) 4" x 15"
	 (2) 5" x 30"
	 (4) 3" Wraps
	 (4) 4" Wraps

013604 	4" x 8'

Flexible fiberglass pads become 
rigid splints with the addition of 
water. Available in a variety of 
sizes and shapes.

013530	Tear Drop	 4" x 5"

013531	 Foot	 4" x 8"

013533	 Tear Drop	 3" x 3"

013534	Forearm/Shin	 9" x 4"

013535	 Thigh	 11" x 7"

013539	 Oval	 3" x 6"

013543	Finger	 2" x 5"

013545	Square	 5" x 5"

013546	Square	 6" x 6"

OSi® Pads

Rapid Form™ Vacuum Immobilizer

Sam™ Splint Ortho Form™

Adjusts to any size and allows 
for multiple configurations. Soft 
material helps reduce chafing. 

013612 Each

Universal Sling



CRAMERSPORTSMED.COM

Adhesive gel used for hip 
pointers, A/C contusions, focal 
compression and chin strap 
pads. Ortho Gel™ padding can 
be chilled to provide effective 
cryotherapy, as well as padding.

061925
Kit (1 Sheet Each 12" x 12" – 1/8", 
1/4", 1/8" thicknesses)

061930
Two Sheets– 1/4" x 12" x 12"

061935
Two Sheets– 1/8" x 12" x 12"

061940
Two Sheets– 3/8" x 12" x 12"

Provides low-cost custom 
padding. Trim to size and mold 
to body. Re-form for reuse.

061600 Kit: (2) 14" x 19" in 3/16", 
1/4", 3/8", 1/2" and 5/8" thicknesses. 
(2) 121/2" x 161/2" in 3/16" and 1/8" 
thicknesses

Ortho Gel™

061500	Kit: (2) 111/2" x 111/2" sheets 1/8" high-density by 1/4" low density
	 (2) 111/2" x 111/2" sheets 1/4" high-density by 1/2" low-density

Dual Density Foam

061794	Kit: (4) 1/4" x 6" x 12" sheets (2) 1/2" x 6" x 12” sheets

Low–Density Foam

061894	Kit: (4) 1/4" x 6" x 12" sheets (2) 1/2" x 6" x 12" sheets

High–Density Foam

Pre-cut felt horseshoe pads 
save time and money when 
dealing with sprains and strains.

060600	 1/4" thick (Pack of 10)

Felt Horseshoe Pads

High-density, 1/2" closed-cell 
polyurethane foam conforms 
to National Federation of State 
High School Association’s 
Football rule 1-5-3c, concerning 
“hard substances worn on the 
hand, wrist, forearm and elbow.” 
Cut to fit any size.

061900
Kit: (2) 1/2" x 12" x 18" sheets

Cast Cover Kit

Therm-O-Foam™ Padding Kit

060500	Kit: (4) 9" squares (1) 1/8" x 9" x 9" (1) 3/8" x 9" x 9" (2) 1/4" x 9" x 9"

Felt Variety Pack

061458	Kit: (2) 1/2" x 12" x 18" sheets

061459	Kit: (2) 1/4" x 12" x 18" sheets

Adhesive Foam

27



Iso-Quin® &
Iso-Quin® Gel

1.800.345.2231

SPORTS HYGIENE

ANALGESICS

Disinfects hard surfaces to 
prevent spread of infection. 
New formulation kills MRSA, 
TB and HIV. Yields 64 gallons 
of cleaning solution from one 
gallon of concentrate.

131236	 Gallon Bottle

Medium heat water based 
lotion that loosens tight and 
sore muscles. Greaseless and 
stainless formula in a squeeze 
bottle. Active ingredients: 
Methyl Salicylate and Menthol.

212936 	Gallon Pump Dispenser

212938 	16 oz. Bottle

Sports RubTM Lotion

Medium warmth petrolatum-
based analgesic. Active 
ingredients: Methyl Salicylate 
and Oleoresin Capsicum.

015522	 2.75 oz. Tube

015538	 1 lb. Jar

015540	 5 lb. Jar

Atomic® Balm

Hand wash: Liquid hand wash 
helps prevent the spread of 
germs and bacteria (waterless). 

Gel: Disinfects hands when using 
soap and water is not possible 
or inconvenient. Use to cleanse 
hands between treatments. Dries 
and disinfects quickly.

093024	 4 oz. Bottle

093033	 Pint Bottle

093036	 Gallon Bottle

093040	 Gel 4 oz. Bottle

093042	 Gel 16 oz. Bottle

Maximum strength petrolatum-
based analgesic. Active 
ingredient: Oleoresin Capsicum.

180522	 2.75 oz. Tube

180538	 1 lb. Jar

Red Hot® Ointment

Mild warmth petrolatum-based 
analgesic. Active ingredients: 
Methyl Salicylate and Menthol.

034522 	 2.75 oz. Tube

034538 	 1 lb. Jar

034540 	 5 lb. Jar

Cramergesic® Ointment

28

Matt–KleenTM 
Hard Surface Cleaner



NEW

NEW

�Basic Athletic Training is a comprehensive introduction to 
current philosophies, procedures, and practices related to the 
care and prevention of athletic injuries. It is written and edited 
by certified athletic trainers as a comprehensive introduction 
to current philosophies, procedures, and practices related to the 
care and prevention of athletic injuries. This new edition provides 
comprehensive beginner and intermediate-level instruction on the 
principles of sports medicine and athletic training. The athletic 
training student will learn the basics of athletic training and have a 
working knowledge of common preventive, evaluation, treatment, and 
rehabilitation techniques in sports medicine.

Co-Authors – Ken Wright, D.A., ATC, Scott Barker, M.S., ATC, Jason 	
		  Bennett, D.A., ATC and Randy Deere, D.A. AT-R

133036	 Text Book (6th Edition)

Basic Athletic Training 6th Edition

133500	Text Book

Sports Injury Care Handbook

Recognized as the comprehensive text in athletic taping and 
wrapping techniques for healthcare professionals, the fourth edition 
of the Comprehensive Manual of Taping, Wrapping, and Protective 
Devices has been enhanced by the addition of selected audio and 
video segments, kinesio taping techniques, and a visual display 
of protective devices. Written by recognized experts in sport 
medicine, this text displays and describes a step-by-step process 
in the application of taping and wrapping products along with a 
listing of protective devices to be utilized in preventing injuries. The 
Comprehensive Manual of Taping, Wrapping, and Protective Devices 
will feature online supplements along with instructor resources.

Co-Authors – Ken Wright, D.A., ATC, Scott Barker, M.S., ATC, Jason 	
		  Bennett, D.A., ATC and Randy Deere, D.A. AT-R

133251	 Text Book (4th Edition)

Guide to Taping and Wrapping 4th Edition

CRAMERSPORTSMED.COM

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

29

   

A SHARED PASSION FOR EDUCATION
 

Academy

R
E

SE
A

RCH

 
 

PRAC
T

IC
E

 
  

  

EDUCATIONThe partnership between Cramer and Performance Health is based on more 
than business; it is rooted in a passion for providing education and information 
to athletes and the professionals that serve them on a daily basis. Cramer is 
renowned for its long running support of athletic training workshops and athletic 
training educators across the country. Performance Health has taken education 
and research into the digital age with the Performance Health Academy, an online 
resource designed as an ever expanding knowledge base for athletic trainers, 
physical therapists, coaches and athletes.

Free Exercises, Research and Education

• Research and education blog
• Searchable databases
• Customize, print save and share exercise programs
• Translate pages into your own language

PerformanceHealthAcademy.com

• 700+ Exercises
• 130+ Protocols and Programs	
• 1,400+ Reference articles, instructional and 		
	 exercise videos



NEW

1.800.345.2231

TEAM SUPPLIES

12 mouthguards. Multi-sport 
use. Packaged individually.
Black Only.

138150	 Bag of 12

Coach's Mouthguard Pack

Bright pink color. Loop-and-tuck 
strap. Multi-sport use. Boil and 
bite for custom fit in 30 seconds.

137604
Bright Pink / Box of 100

137772
Bright Pink / Individually Bagged

30

Individually bagged

136572	 Clear

136772	 Yellow

136872	 Black

136972	 Green

137072	 Orange

137172	 Purple

137272	 Red

137372	 Blue

137472	 Maroon

137572	 Navy Blue

137672	 White

Bulk Packed (100 per Case)

136504	 Clear

136704	 Yellow

136804	 Black

136904	 Green

137104	 Purple

137204	 Red

137304	 Blue

137404	 Maroon

137504	 Navy Blue

Senior Mouthguard with Strap

Individually bagged

138104	 Black

138304	 Navy Blue

138504	 Clear

138704	 Yellow

Individually bagged

136272	 Yellow

136472	 Black

136672	 Clear

Senior Bright Pink 
Mouthguard

Senior Mouthguard
without Strap

Junior Mouthguard
with Strap



Non-sticky formula improves 
grip when sweaty. Plastic shaker 
top container fits in a gym or 
golf bag.

061024	4 oz. Powder

061027	4 oz. Spray

061038	1 lb. Jar

Self-adhesive tape does not leave 
sticky residue on the grip and is 
easily replaceable. Performs well 
even when wet. 2" 3 packs

762929	 Black

762930	 Blue

762932	 White

762933	 Pink

Rosin Bags: Designed for pitchers, these bags contain a powdered 
rosin mixture that dusts out as needed to dry hands. 2 oz. bag.

Rosin Mixture: Improves traction when used on shoe soles. Absorbs 
moisture from hands. 4.5 oz. plastic shaker-top container fits in a 
gym or golf bag. Natural rosin mixture.

021531	 Batter–Bags	 12 oz.

182091	 Rock Rosin	 15 lb.

182521	 Pitcher's Rosin Bag	 12 per box

183025	 Rosin	 4.5 oz. Shaker Can

Firm Grip® Co–Grip™ Bat Tape

194520	0.75 oz. Roll–up Stick

194522	2.75 oz. Tube

Sun Glare

191201	 Mark V Basketball

191220	 Super 16 Baseball/Softball

191400	 Peterson Baseball/Softball

Scorebooks (Multi-packs of 4)

130500	2 oz. Retail Block

130538	1 lb. Block (Contains 8 / 2 oz. pieces)

130525	2 packs (2 / 2 oz. pieces)

Gym Chalk

Rock & Powdered Rosin

CRAMERSPORTSMED.COM 31

Cramer is the official distributor of High School Scorebooks for the 
National Federation of State High School Associations. Features 
pages for a full season of games or meets and detailed season log for 
compiling statistics. Spiral bound with hardback covers.

191300 	Baseball/Softball

191301 	 Basketball

191302 	Cross Country

191303 	Gymnastics

191304 	Soccer

NFSHSA Official Scorebooks

191305 	Swimming & Diving

191306 	Track & Field

191307 	Volleyball Rally Version

191308 	Wrestling

191309 	Field Hockey



1.800.345.2231

FIRST AID KITS

32

First aid kit supplies in a durable case with a built-in handle. 
Measures 93/4" x 3" x 61/2". (Contents subject to change)

112000 Equipped

(3) Tongue Depressor
(1) Gauze Roll
(1) Jr. Instant Cold Pack
(2) Latex Gloves
(3) Fingertip Bandage
(10) 2" x 2" Gauze Pad
(3) 4" x 4" Gauze Pad
(3) Acetaminophen
(3) Knuckle Bandage
(1) 1/4" x 21/2 Yard Tape
(25) 3/4" x 3" Bandage 
(10) Jr. Bandage Strip

 

(1) Tweezers
(1) Scissors
(15) Alcohol Prep Pad
(3) 2" x 4" Bandage
(9) Antiseptic Towelette
(3) PVP Iodine Prep Pad
(3) Sting Relief Pad
(1) First Aid Guide
(2) Antibiotic Cream
(2) Blister Foam Pad 
(3) Patch Bandage

Retail First Aid Kit

Designed by athletic trainers to meet the first aid needs of 
competitive sports. Measures 141/2" x 101/4" x 141/4".
(Contents subject to change)

761206 Equipped

(2) Instant Cold Pack
(10) 3" x 3" Gauze Pad
(10) 3/4" x 3" Bandage
(3) Knuckle Bandage
(3) Fingertip Bandage
(5) 2" x 4" Bandage
(5) Butterfly Bandage
(1) Scissors
(6) Alcohol Prep Pad
(3) After-bite Sting Relief
(5) Antibiotic Cream
(6) Latex Gloves

(6) Tongue Depressor
(1) Sports Injury Care Handbook
(1) 3" Elastic Wrap
(1) Tuf-Skin
(1) Tape
(1) Skin Lube Lubricant
(1) Tape Underwrap
(1) Sam Finger Splint
(1) Triangle Bandage
(12) Antiseptic Towelette
(5) Acetaminophen

Coach's Team First Aid Kit

Contents are organized for fast access and labeled with clear directions 
for finding the right item for the injury. Contains concise directions for 
use. Measures 7" x 5" x 21/2". (Contents subject to change) 

761208 Equipped

Carrying Case
(1) Soft side Bag
(1) Easy Access Pocket System
Small Cuts & Burns
(15) Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 3/4" x 3"
(20) Junior Adhesive Plastic
        Bandages, 3/8" x 11/2"
(3) Adhesive Plastic Bandages, 1" x 3"
(1) Knuckle Fabric Bandage
(15) Adhesive Spot Bandages,  7/8" x 7/8"
(1) Fingertip Fabric Bandage
(1) Elbow/Knee Adhesive Bandage
(1) Burn Cream
(4) Antiseptic Towelettes
(1) Triple Antibiotic Ointment 0.9 g 
(2) Sterile Gauze Pads, 2" x 2"
(10) Cotton Tipped Applicators
Instruments
(1) Emergency First Aid Guide
(6) Assorted Safety Pins 
(1) Instant Ice Pack

 

Severe Bleeding & Burns
(1) First Aid Tape Roll,  1/2" x 21/2 yards
(1) Blood Stopper Dressing
Medium Cuts & Scratches
(1) Antiseptic Towelette
(1) Sterile Gauze Pad, 2" x 2"
(1) Pressure Bandage, 2" x 2"
(1) Pressure Bandage, 3" x 3"
(1) Sterile Eye Pad
(1) Sterile Eye Wash, 10 ml
(2) Butterfly Wound Closures
CPR
(1) CPR Breathing Barrier
Protection
(2) Medical Grade Vinyl Gloves
(2) Alcohol Cleansing Pads
(2) Chewable Aspirin Tablets
(1) Triangular Bandage, 42" x 42" x 59"

Coach's First Aid Kit



CRAMERSPORTSMED.COM 33

First aid kit supplies in a durable 
case with a built-in handle. 
Measures 93/4" x 3" x 61/2". 
(Contents subject to change)

112100 Equipped

Contents
(1) Adhesive Tape Roll
(2) Latex Gloves
(3) 2" x 4" Bandage
(1) Scissors
(15) Bandages — 3/4" x 3"
(1) First Aid Guide
(1) Tape Underwrap
(10) Triple Antibiotic Cream
(5) Gauze Pads — 3" x 3"
(1) Plastic Carrying Case
(1) Instant Cold Pack

Youth First Aid Kit

Soft-sided, compact kit that is easy to store and contains everything 
needed for minor injuries. Measures 61/2" x 4".
(Contents subject to change)

761203 Equipped

(2) 2" x 2" Gauze Pad
(2) Antibiotic Cream
(1) Fingertip Bandage
(3) Antiseptic Towelette
(1) After-bite Sting Relief
(1) Knuckle Bandage
(1) Blister Foam
(1) 1/2" x 21/2 yard Tape
(6) Alcohol Pad
(2) Latex Gloves
(5) 3/4" x 3" Bandage
(1) Acetaminophen
(5) Jr. Bandage

Personal First Aid Kit

Everything you need to help 
guard against infection and 
comply with OSHA 1910.1030. 
(Contents subject to change)

022075 Each

(4) Discide® Disinfectant Wipes 
      5" x 7" Foil Packets 
(2) Packages of 3" x 3" Gauze Pad 
(1) 24" x 24" Red Bag 
(1) Alcohol Wipe 
(1) Twist Tie 
(2) Absorbent Towel 
(1) Latex Gloves

Biohazard Kit

111100 Refill Kit (Contents subject to change):

(1) 3” Elastic Wrap
(1) Tuf-Skin®

(1) PVP Pack
(1) Athletic Tape
(2) Latex Gloves
(1) Bulk Bandage Pack
(1) Skin Lube
(1) Pocket Mirror
(1) Sterile Eye Wash

(10) Antibiotic Creams
(1) Sam™ Finger Splint
(1) Iso-Quin®

(1) Sports Injury Handbook
(1) Zip-Cut™
(1) Atomic Balm®

(1) Cinder Suds®

(1) Tape Underwrap

Athletic Trainer's Refill Kit

Sterile packed CPR valve for 
emergency use.

022070 Each

CPR Valve



CRAMER WET GEAR ELITE AT

CONQUER
THE ELEMENTS
CONQUER
THE ELEMENTS

When it comes to factors you can 
control, weather is not one of them. 
When the game doesn’t stop, you 
can’t either. Cramer’s Wet Gear 
gives you the control over wet 
conditions, keeping your kit dry, 
organized and ready for action. 

WET GEAR WATERPROOF KIT by Cramer

GO HARDER.
PLAY SAFER.

Measures 221/2" x 10" x 8"

111899 Empty



CRAMERSPORTSMED.COM

ATHLETIC TRAINING KITS

35

Measures 293/4" x 133/4" x 17"

121500	 Empty

Tuf–Tek™ Traveler Max

Measures 22" x 71/2" x 123/4"

121450	 Empty

Tuf–Tek™ Traveler Jr.

Measures 27" x 12" x 16"

121400	 Empty

Tuf–Tek™ Traveler

 Measures 12" x 101/2" x 8"

121800	 Equipped

121871	 Empty

Tuf–Tek™ Junior

Measures 15" x 14" x 81/2"

121300	 Equipped

121371	 Empty

Tuf–Tek™ Pro

Measures 173/4" x 15" x 101/2"

121900	 Equipped

121971	 Empty

Tuf–Tek™ Super

Since 1918 Cramer has been dedicated to providing athletic trainers with the most advanced equipment 
on the market. The new Tuf-Tek line of premium athletic training kits is no exception. Working side 
by side with professional athletic trainers, the Cramer product development team identified and 
implemented new key product features into the 2013 line to make it the most advanced series of soft-
sided athletic training kits to date. 

• Advanced Organization – Multiple layers of exterior 	
	 storage allow you to organize equipment more efficiently 	
	 and access it quickly.

• Improved Materials – Durable and flexible rubberized nylon 	
	 strategically placed around corners and key stress points 	
	 reduces material fatigue and fraying.

• Rigid Internal Support System – Designed to support the 	
	 exterior, as well as the interior, the rigid internal support 	
	 systems ensure maximum durability on the outside and 	
	 equipment protection on the inside.

SEE PAGE 33 FOR EQUIPPED CONTENTS.



1.800.345.2231

ATHLETIC TRAINING KITS

36

All new uniquely designed pack 
created for quick, easy access 
that stays out of the way while 
still close at hand. Can be 
worn left or right leg. Specially 
designed cell phone/electronics 
pouch with protective rigidlite 
shell that fits and protects 
all smartphones on the 
market today. Protective and 
easy to organize semi-rigid 
thermoformed material with 
wide comfort straps. Main 
compartment sized to carry 
prewrap, tape, and bandages. 
Measures 4" x 6" x 9"

111959	 Empty

Rigidlite™ Tactical

Our slimmest backpack design 
yet perfect for those who only 
want to carry a limited amount 
of supplies and who need to 
transport a portable electronic 
device. Protective and easy to 
organize semi-rigid thermoformed 
material with wide comfort straps. 
Clear plastic organizer pouches 
and medical bottle elastic loops 
double as electronics peripheral 
organizers. Perfect for a laptop 
and paperwork along with areas 
for storage of chargers or power 
cords. The laptop pouch also holds 
the Cramer medical organizers.
Measures 11" x 51/2" x 16"

111990	 Empty

Rigidlite™ Razor

Ballistic nylon laminated 
thermoformed outer shell for 
the ultimate in light-weight 
protective materials. Slim design 
addresses overloading kits with 
unnecessary supplies. Sized 
to fit a 151/2” monitor laptop. 
Measures 11" x 71/2" x 18"

111964	 Empty

Rigidlite™ Slimpak

Thermoformed protection 
encased in our 1680 ballistic 
nylon. Modular tear away 
components for easy transport 
of specific items. Divided in two, 
three-zippered cavities each 
with varying organizational 
pockets and compartments. 
Measures 13" x 97/16" x 17"

111960	 Empty

Rigidlite™ Sideline

Get quick access to the supplies 
you are looking for with this 
extremely customizable 
kit. Features ten removable 
modules including the RigidLite 
Tape Carrier. Comes with nine 
clear top zippered bags that 
keep their shape when empty. 
Rigid PVC skeletal system 
provides structure, support and 
organization by creating custom 
compartments for each of the 
ten modules included in the kit. 
Measures 19" x 14" x 11"

111963	 Empty

Rigidlite™ Gameday

This kit implements many of 
the features found in the rest of 
the Rigidlite line using modular 
organization and a semi-rigid 
thermoformed structure with 
rigid skeletal support. Slide 
around design allows you to 
work out of the bag without 
taking it off. Padded structural 
dividers allow you to customize 
the space and keep things 
organized.
Measures 171/2" x 14" x 6"

111995	 Empty

Rigidlite™ Messenger



CRAMERSPORTSMED.COM 37

Protect your tape with ease 
and organization. Protective 
and easy to organize. Holds 
two layers of six tape rolls. 
Measures 91/2" x 7" x 31/2"

111965	 Empty

Rigidlite™ Tape Carrier

Modules have elastic netted 
pockets on both sides so you 
can keep your gear in place and 
still see what you are looking 
for. Center divider has zippered 
clear plastic pockets perfect 
for meds, bandages and other 
small items. Thermoformed 
protective shell for light-
weight protective organization.

Pod– Measures 7" x 31/4" x 101/2"
111962	 Empty

Mini Pod– Measures 6" x 2" x 9"
111961	 Empty

Rigidlite™ Pods

Quick access pockets, separate 
tape pocket and a detachable 
module to create a very 
versatile AT kit in a small, 
comfortable package.
Measures 11.25" x 53/4" x 51/2"

114000	 Empty

Deluxe Fanny PackFanny Pack

Tri-Fold design for maximum 
organizational space. Multiple 
zippered mesh pockets allow 
for storage of meds, bandages 
and other small items. Clear 
rubberized pockets allow for 
easy access to larger items. 
Measures 111/4" x 53/4" x 51/2"

111975	 Empty

AT Messenger Pack

Full zippered compartments 
allow for easy, unobstructed 
access to both main pockets. 
Exterior mesh pocket for quick 
access. Integrated cellphone 
holster also holds scissors for 
easy access. 
Measures  13" x 9" x 101/2"

111985	 Empty

Sling Pack Elite

Cramer's new AT 166 / Fanny 
Pack kit is perfect for someone 
who wants to carry a lot, but 
not wear a lot. Only the AT 166 / 
Fanny Pack features a removable 
strap and sewn-in belt clips so 
you can wear it on your pants, 
with or without your own belt.
Measures 111/2" x 21/2" x 51/2"

111005	 Equipped

111000	 Empty

Equipped Fanny Pack Contains:

(2) Antibiotic Cream
(1) Instant Cold Pack
(3) 3" x 3" Guaze Pad
(1) Roll Athletic Tape
(5) 3/4" x 3" Bandage
(1) Tape Underwrap
(2) Latex Gloves
(2) 2" x 41/2" Bandage
(1) Iso-Quin™ Gel
(1) Sports Injury Care Handbook
(2) Alcohol Prep Pad
(2) Blister Foam



1.800.345.2231

ATHLETIC TRAINING KITS

38

Removable tape and scissors 
module. Removable organizer 
module with pen-light holster. 
Divided main compartment for 
organization. Wide ergonomic 
hip belt designed to handle a 
larger load than traditional 
fanny packs.
Measures  131/4" x 101/4" x 33/4"

111450	 Empty

Elite Fanny Pack

Rubberized bottom and feet 
for improved resistance to wet 
conditions on the field. Padded 
sides and lid for improved 
protection of supplies and 
equipment. Removable rigid 
dividers allow for custom 
organization of the interior of 
the kit.
Measures  211/4" x 12" x 121/2"

111880	 Empty

Elite Athletic Trainer's Kit

Light-weight, all-metal construction. Removable small item tray. 
Measures 163/4" x 81/2" x 91/2".

111600	 Equipped 111671	 Empty

Junior Varsity Kit

Heavy-duty, large molded case for transporting supplies to practice 
fields or away games. Integrated rubber coated retractable handle 
and wheels. Measures 291/2" x 191/2" x 18"

112880	 Empty

Travel Trunk

Easily transport taping supplies for road trips in an organized 
manner. Holds up to three cases of tape in the main body. Specially 
designed organizers allow for aerosols, tape removal tools, bandages 
and other supplies to be easily accessed. Measures 151/2" x 8" x 25"

112455	 Empty

Tape Caddy

Modular design to allow for 
separation and organization of 
supplies needed in particular 
situations. Kit includes four 
modular bags with color-coded 
handles and card pouch labeling. 
Outer bag made from 100 percent 
PVC tarpaulin for durability. 
Waterproof material won’t hold 
dirt like traditional materials.
Measures 28" x 151/2" x 131/2"

112425	 Empty

Emergency Kit

Durable molded construction to protect supplies during travel, 
games and inclement weather. Integrated rubber coated wheels and 
retractable handle. Measures 24" x 17" x 141/2".

112875	 Empty

Jumbo Kit

Measures 14" x 9" x 2".

111150	 Empty

Plastic Organizer

Measures 12" x 12" open. Measures 12" x 6" closed.

111895	 Empty

AT Accessory Wallet

Tri-Fold design for maximum organizational space. Multiple zippered 
mesh pockets allow for storage of meds, bandages and other small 
items. Clear rubberized pockets allow for easy access to larger items. 
Measures 12" x 6" x 11/2".

111890	 Empty

Elite Kit Organizer

Measures 141/2" x 2" x 11"

112576	 Empty

Medical Organizer

Designed for ATs who want to 
carry the basic necessities 
without the weight and bulk 
of a fanny pack or larger kit. 
Measures 41/2" x 4" x 10"

111980	 Empty

Sidekick



CRAMERSPORTSMED.COM 39

INDEX
A
Active Ankle® AS1 PRO 	  10,11

Active Ankle® Direct Kick 	  12

Active Ankle® Excel™ 	  12

Active Ankle® EZ Lacer 	  12

Active Ankle® Power Lacer™ 	  11

Active Ankle® Pro Lacer™ 	  11

Active Ankle® T2™ 	  13

Active Ankle® T1™ 	  13

Active Ankle® Volt™ 	  13

Ank-l Rap 	  7

Anti-Fungal Powder 	  24

Applicators 	  25

aPPAREL
GH2 Support System 	  19

Performance Shorts	  19

athletic trainer kits
AT Accessory Wallet 	  38

AT Messenger Pack 	  37

AT Refill Kit 	  33

Emergency Kit 	  38

Elite Athletic Trainer’s Kit 	  38

Elite Kit Organizer 	  38

Jumbo Kit 	  38

Junior Varsity Kit 	  38

Medical Organizer 	  38

Plastic Organizer Kit 	  38

RigidLite Gameday 	  36

RigidLite Messenger 	  36

RigidLite Pods 	  37

RigidLite Razor 	  36

RigidLite Sideline 	  36

RigidLite SlimPak 	  36

RigidlLite Tactical 	  36

RigidLite Tape Carrier 	  37

Sidekick 	  38

Sling Pack Elite 	  37

Tape Caddy 	  38

Travel Trunk 	  38

Tuf-Tek™ Junior 	  35

Tuf-Tek™ Pro 	  35

Tuf-Tek™ Super 	  35

Tuf-Tek™ Traveler 	  35

Tuf-Tek™ Traveler Jr. 	  35

Tuf-Tek™ Traveler Max 	  35

Wet Gear Elite AT 	  34

Athletic Tape 	  5

Atomic® Balm 	  28

B
Back Support 	  15

Bacitracin Antibiotic Ointment 	  25

Bandages
Adhesive Bandage 	  25

Butterfly Bandage 	  25

Elastic Finger Bandage 	  25

Elastic Knuckle Bandage 	  25

Fingertip Bandage 	  25

Knuckle Bandage 	  25

Basic Patellar Support 	  14

Biohazard Kit 	  33

Blister Derm™ 	  24

BloodSTOP™ 	  25

Books
Basic Athletic Training 	  29

Guide to Taping and Wrapping 	  29

Sports Injury Care Handbook 	  29

Bottles, Big Mouth 	  23

Bottles, Standard 	  23

C
Carrier, Collapsible 	  23

Carrier, Wire Bottle 	  23

Cast Cover Kit 	  27

Cinder Suds® Adhesive Bandage 	  25

Coach’s First Aid Kit 	  32

Coach’s Team First Aid Kit 	  32

Compressionette 	  7

COLD TREATMENTS
Cold Shoulder™ Wrap 	  21

Cold Spray 	  21

Cool Towel 	  21

Cool Towel Bucket 	  21

Cryo Caps™ 	  21

Flex-i-Cold™ 	  20

Ice Right™ 	  21

Ice Bags, Heavy Duty  	  20

Ice Bags, Large Heavy Duty 	  20

Instant Cold Pack 	  20

Co-Grip™ Bat Tape 	  31

CPR Valve 	  33

Cramergesic® Ointment 	  28

D
De-Hesive™ 	  7   

Deluxe Woven Elastic Wraps 	  7

Diamond Ultralight Knee Brace 	  14

Diamond HD Knee Brace 	  14

Diamond Knee Stabilizer 	  14

E
Economy Padded Heel Cups 	  24

Economy Woven Elastic Wraps 	  7

Elbow Support 	  15

ESS Arm Compression Sleeve 	  17

ESS Ankle Compression Sleeve 	 17

ESS Calf Compression Sleeve 	  17

ESS Knee Compression Sleeves 	  17

ESS Reflective Calf Sleeve 	  16

ESS Thigh Compression Sleeve 	  17

F 
Fanny packs

Elite Fanny Pack 	  38

Deluxe Fanny Pack 	  37

Fanny Pack 	  37

Felt Horseshoe Pads 	  27

Firm Grip® 	  31

First Aid Kits 	  32-33

Flexiwrap™ 	  20

foam
Adhesive Foam 	  27

Blister Foam 	  24

Dual Density Foam 	  27

Felt Variety Pack 	  27

High-density Foam 	  27
Low-density Foam 	  27
Therm-o-Foam™ Padding Kit 	  27

Frixion 	  24

G
Gauze Pad 	  25

Groin Strain Support 	  15

Gym Chalk 	  31

H
Heel and Lace Pads 	  7

Hydrocortisone Cream 	  25

I
Ibuprofen 	  25

Iso-Quin® 	  28

Iso-Quin® Gel 	  28

K
Knee Support 	  14

Kwik Heat™ 	  20

M
Matt-Kleen™  Cleaner  	  28

Mirror 	  25

Moleskin 	  7

Mouthguard, Coach's Pack 	  30

Mouthguard, Junior With Strap 	  30

Mouthguard, Senior Bright Pink 	  30

Mouthguard, Senior With Strap 	  30

Mouthguard, Senior Without Strap 	  30

N
Neoprene Ankle Support 	  12

Nitrotan 	  25

Nova Derm 	  25

O
OSi®  Pads 	  26

OrthoForm™ 	  26

Ortho Gel™ 	  27

P
Patellar Support 	  14

Patellar Tendon Strap 	  15

Personal First Aid Kit 	  33

PowerFlo™ 50 Hydration Unit 	  22

PowerFlo™ 20 Hydration Unit 	  22

PowerFlo™ Hydration Unit 	  22

Power Mister 2x 	  22

Power Mister 3x 	  22

Q
QDA® 	  7 

R
Rapid Form™ Vacuum Immobilizer 	     26

Red Hot® Ointment 	  28

Retail First Aid Kit 	  32

Retail Tape 	  32

Rosin, Batter-Bags 	  31

Rosin, Pitcher’s Bag 	  31

Rosin, Powder 	  31 

Rosin, Rock 	  31 

S
Scissors, Heavy-Duty 	  6

Shark™ Pro Tape Cutter 	  6

Shark™ Tape Cutter 	  6

Shin Splint Sleeve 	  15

Scorebooks

Baseball/Softball 	  31

Basketball 	  31

Cross Country 	  31

Field Hockey 	  31

Gymnastics 	  31

Mark V Basketball 	  31

Peterson Baseball/Softball 	  31

Soccer 	  31

Super 16 Baseball/Softball 	  31

Swimming and Diving 	  31

Track and Field 	  31

Volleyball Rally Version 	  31

Wrestling 	  31

Skin Lube® 	  24

splints
Dorsal Night Splint (DNS) 	  15

Dynamic Wrist Orthosis (DWO) 	  15

Moldable Thumb Spica (MTS) 	  15

Sam™ Splint 	  26

Sports Rub® Lotion 	  28

Sun Glare Black 	  31

T
Tape

Cramer 750 Athletic Tape 	  5

Cramer 950 Athletic Tape 	  4

Cramer Eco-Flex™ Stretch Tape 	  5

Cramer Pro-Lastic Stretch Tape 	  6

Cramer Sports Motion Tape 	  6

Cramer Team Colors Tape 	  5

Self Stick Tape 	  8

Super Stretch Non-tear Tape 	  6

Tape Underwrap 		   9

Tuf-Skin® 	  7

Tape Remover 	  7

Tennis Elbow Strap 	  15

TFS Digit Cushion 	  15

ThermoFlo™ Hydration Unit 	  23

ThermoFlo Max™ Hydration Unit 	  23

Thigh Support 	  15 
Tongue Depressors 	  25

Trigger Finger Solution 	  15

Triple Antibiotic Ointment 	  25

U
Underwrap, Brite Pink 	  9

Underwrap, Printed 	  9

Universal Sling 	  26

V
Vytrile Exam Gloves 	  25

W
Wrap ‘N’ Go Bandage 	  25

Wound Ointments 	  25

Y
Youth First Aid Kit 	  33

Z
Zip-Cut™  Tape Cutter 	  6



GO HARDER. PLAY SAFER.
CRAMERSPORTSMED.COM     1.800.345.2231



PLAY SAFER.
GO HARDER.

PROTECTIVE APPAREL CATALOG



1.800.527.19882 SEE SIZING CHART ON BACK

Lightning 7

7-pad integrated girdle features permanently attached hip, tail, thigh 
and knee pads for the ultimate in performance and convenience. The 
Lightning 7 features soft, light-weight thigh pads made from the new 
Cramer Spider Web EVA foam pads for the ultimate in breathability 
and mobility. Extended hip pads promote iliac crest protection 
without impeding athletic performance.

Fabric: 80% Nylon / 20% Spandex with 100% polyester mesh crotch 
panel, anti-microbial and moisture wicking.

Thigh Pads: 5/8" thick Spider Web foam

Waistband: 2" wide with Spandex Elastomer

Adult Stock Sizes: S–4XL

Stock Colors:         White          Gray

Skill 7

Designed for the speed of the collegiate game, the Skill 7 features 
a reduced footprint of the new Cramer Spider Web EVA foam pads 
in the hip and knee to minimize weight and bulk while still providing 
protection where it is needed most. The 7-pad integrated girdle 
features permanently attached hip, tail, thigh and knee pads to 
provide light-weight protection and ease of use.

Fabric: 80% Nylon / 20% Spandex with 100% polyester mesh crotch 
panel, anti-microbial and moisture wicking. 

Thigh Pads: 5/8" thick Spider Web foam

Waistband: 2" wide with Spandex Elastomer

Adult Stock Sizes: S–4XL

Stock Colors:         White          Gray

Thunder 7

7-pad integrated girdle features permanently attached hip, tail, thigh 
and knee pads for the highest level of protection and convenience. 
The Thunder 7 features hard thigh pads made from the new Cramer 
Spider Web EVA foam, reinforced with high impact plastic shells 
for maximum protection. Extended hip pads promote iliac crest 
protection without impeding athletic performance.

Fabric: 80% Nylon / 20% Spandex with 100% polyester mesh crotch 
panel, anti-microbial and moisture wicking.

Thigh Pads: Are a combination of the Spider Web foam laminated to a 
layer of high impact plastic.

Waistband: 2" wide with Spandex Elastomer

Adult Stock Sizes: S–4XL

Stock Colors:         White          Gray

PERFORMANCE SERIES

HARD
Thigh
Pads

FOAM
Thigh
Pads

FOAM
Thigh
Pads



CRAMERSPORTSMED.COM

ALL ADULT GIRDLES ARE AVAILABLE WITH CUP POCKETS UPON REQUEST.

3SEE SIZING CHART ON BACK

Thunder 5

5-pad integrated girdle features permanently attached hip, tail and 
thigh pads for the highest level of protection and convenience. The 
Thunder 5 features hard thigh pads made from the new Cramer 
Spider Web EVA foam reinforced with high impact plastic shells 
for maximum protection. Extended hip pads promote iliac crest 
protection without impeding athletic performance.

Fabric: 80% Nylon / 20% Spandex with 100% polyester mesh crotch 
panel, anti-microbial and moisture wicking.

Thigh Pads: A combination of the Spider Web foam laminated to a layer 
of high impact plastic.

Waistband: 2" wide with Spandex Elastomer

Adult Stock Sizes: S–4XL

Stock Colors:         White          Gray

Lightning 5

5-pad integrated girdle features permanently attached hip, tail and 
thigh pads for the ultimate in performance and convenience. The 
Lightning 5 features soft, light-weight thigh pads made from the new 
Cramer Spider Web EVA foam pads for the ultimate in breathability 
and mobility. Extended hip pads promote iliac crest protection 
without impeding athletic performance.

Fabric: 80% Nylon / 20% Spandex with 100% polyester mesh crotch 
panel, anti-microbial and moisture wicking.

Thigh Pads: 5/8” thick Spider Web foam

Waistband: 2" wide with Spandex Elastomer

Adult Stock Sizes: S–4XL

Stock Colors:         White          Gray

Skill 5

Designed for the speed of the collegiate game, the Skill 5 features 
a reduced footprint of the new Cramer Spider Web EVA foam pads 
in the hip and knee to minimize weight and bulk while still providing 
protection where it is needed most. The 5-pad integrated girdle 
features permanently attached hip, tail and thigh pads to provide 
light-weight protection and ease of use.

Fabric: 80% Nylon / 20% Spandex with 100% polyester mesh crotch 
panel, anti-microbial and moisture wicking. 

Thigh Pads: 5/8" thick Spider Web foam

Waistband: 2" wide with Spandex Elastomer

Adult Stock Sizes: S–4XL

Stock Colors:         White          Gray

The Cramer Performance Series combines Stromgren’s history of quality and protection with Cramer’s commitment 
to sports medicine, resulting in a new dynamic of protective apparel. Realizing that certain positions are exposed to 
specific injuries and impacts, the Performance Series features three different padding options designed to protect 
players across the field. Providing the right protective padding in the correct position maximizes protection without 
adding unnecessary weight or bulk.

PLAY FAST. PLAY LIGHT. PLAY SAFE.

HARD
Thigh
Pads

FOAM
Thigh
Pads

FOAM
Thigh
Pads



SEE SIZING CHART ON BACK

3-pad, 2-thigh pocket, moisture-wicking, anti-microbial football girdle.

Fabric: 15% 50 Denier Spandex / 85% 70 Denier Polyester.

Pads: Permanently attached perforated, closed-cell EVA hip and tail pads 
positioned at the top of the waistband to help protect the iliac crest.

Waistband: Elastic

Adult Sizes: S–4XL

Stock Colors:          White

Patent No. 8272073

1502HTP

1.800.527.1988SEE SIZING CHART ON BACK4

5-pad, moisture-wicking, anti-microbial football girdle with thigh pads.

Fabric: 15% 50 Denier Spandex / 85% 70 Denier Polyester.

Pads: Permanently attached perforated, closed-cell EVA hip and tail pads 
positioned at the top of the waistband to help protect the iliac crest.

Waistband: Elastic

Adult Sizes: S–4XL

Youth Sizes: Style No. 1502HTPTC (with cup pocket) YS–Y2XL

Stock Colors:          White

1502HTPT

5-pocket, Polyester/Spandex, moisture-wicking, minimum compression 
football girdle. Pads not included.

Fabric: 82% Poly / 18% Spandex.

Waistband: 1 1/2" outside covered elastic with heavy draw cord.

Adult Sizes: S–4XL

Youth Sizes: Style No. 1502C (with cup pocket) YM–YXL

Stock Colors:          White

1502

CLASSIC SERIES

ALL ADULT GIRDLES ARE AVAILABLE WITH CUP POCKETS UPON REQUEST.



SEE SIZING CHART ON BACKCRAMERSPORTSMED.COM SEE SIZING CHART ON BACK 5

PADDED PROTECTIVE SHIRT
5-pad shirt constructed with the new Cramer Spider Web EVA foam 
to protect the athlete against impact without impeding flexibility.

Fabric: 80% Nylon / 20% Spandex, moisture-wicking, anti-microbial.

Pads: Integrated rib, spine and clavicle pads. 

Adult Sizes: S–3XL

Youth Sizes: YS–YXL 

Stock Colors:          White          Black

5-pad football girdle with permanently attached hip, tail and hard 
thigh pads. The unique FlexPad II system provides dual layer foam 
protection at the hip to protect the iliac crest and minimize hip 
pointer injuries.

Fabric: 25% 280 Denier Spandex / 75% 50 Denier Nylon, 
moisture-wicking, anti-microbial.

Pads: The high rise hip FlexPad II system provides 2 layers of foam on 
either side of the waist band to provide additional padding over the iliac 
crest to better protect athletes against hip pointers without impeding 
mobility or performance. All foam is perforated for increased breathability.

Thigh Pads: Plastic reinforced thigh pads provide increased protection 
against contusions.

Adult Sizes: S–4XL

Stock Colors:          White          Gray

Custom Colors:          Black          Red          Royal          Navy

		     Forest Green          Kelly Green          Maroon

		     Purple          Athletic Gold          Orange

1585

The Cramer Classic Series of girdles is the reinvention of the battle tested Stromgren line of girdles that has taken 
the field for years. All of the proven Stromgren protection and quality are still here with a few improvements to keep 
them at the top of their game. With models available for both youth and adult, Cramer brings dependable protection 
and quality to athletes at every level.

PLAY FAST. PLAY LIGHT. PLAY SAFE.

Lightning S



1.800.527.19886 SEE SIZING CHART ON BACK

FOOTBALL PANTS

FOOTBALL JERSEYS

Dazzle 7-Pad Football Game Pant
• High-rise hip pads help protect 	
   the iliac crest against hip pointers
• Lace-up fly front with tunnel 	
   style belt loops and matching belt
• Entire garment can be machine 	
   washed and dried

Fabric: 100% Polyester Dazzle Cloth

Thigh Pads: Latest design, perforated, 
high-impact absorbing plastic and foam 
for superior protection.

Hip Pads: Integrated hip pads 
feature high-impact, closed-cell 
EVA foam that is perforated for 
breathability and comfort.  High-rise 
design promotes better protection 
of the iliac crest to reduce the 
likelihood of hip pointer injuries.

Tail and Knee Pads: Manufactured 
with high-impact absorbing, perforated 
and closed-cell EVA foam.

Adult Sizes: S–2XL

Youth Sizes: YS–Y2XL

Stock Colors:          White       

          Graphite          Black         Red      

          Royal          Navy          Purple 

          Forest Green          Vegas Gold

          Silver Gray

Patent No. 8272073 

Lace-up Fly Front

3037 Dazzle Game Pant3027 Practice Pant

Polyester 7-Pad Football 
Practice Pant.
• High rise hip pad helps protect 	
   the iliac crest against hip pointers
• No fly, flat front with attached belt
• Entire garment can be machine 	
   washed and dried
• Provides the popular collegiate 	
   look in an economical, durable 	
   and protective garment

Fabric: 100% Stretch Polyester

Thigh Pads: Perforated, high 
impact absorbing plastic and foam 
for superior protection.

Hip Pads:  Manufactured 
with high-impact absorbing, 
perforated, closed-cell EVA foam 
and positioned at the top of the 
waistband to protect athlete from 
hip pointer injuries.

Tail and Knee Pads: Manufactured 
with high impact absorbing, and 
closed cell EVA foam.

Adult Sizes: S–2XL

Youth Sizes: YS–Y2XL

Stock Colors:          White          Black

Polyester Game/Practice Football Jersey
• Polyester porthole mesh body and bottom of sleeves
• Double-ply, polyester tricot mesh yoke and top of sleeves
• Mitered v-neck
• Hemmed body
• Elastic sleeve cuffs
• Belt-length

Adult Sizes: S/M, L/XL, 2XL/3XL

Youth Sizes: YS/YM, YL/YXL

Stock Colors:          White          Black          Red          Royal Blue      

                                  Navy Blue          Forest Green          Athletic Gold

                                  Vegas Gold

FBJ01



CRAMERSPORTSMED.COM 7SEE SIZING CHART ON BACK

Unique strap design provides a multitude of options for supporting 
the groin, hip flexors and hamstrings.
• High-stretch straps provide consistent, even pressure
• 6 inch wide strap provides support for the quads and hamstrings
• 8-foot 4-inch strap provides the ability to wrap for support of 	    	
   either the groin or the hip flexor
• Anti-microbial, moisture-wicking fabric

Waistband: Elastic

Adult Sizes: S–4XL

Stock Colors:          White          Black

GH2

Premium quality, high stretch panels provide compression and 
support to core muscle groups during intense activity.
• Abdominal support panels designed to provide compression to the 	
   core muscle groups
• Seamless side panel construction for comfort and improved performance
• Extended length to help stabilize the hamstrings and thighs
• Anti-microbial, moisture-wicking fabric

Fabric: 78% Nylon / 22% Spandex

Waistband: 90% Polyester / 10% Spandex

Adult Sizes: S–4XL

Stock Colors:          White          Black

Performance Shorts

TRAINING APPAREL
Every coach will tell you that championships are won in the off-season and that games are decided on the practice 
field and in the weight room. Cramer Performance Apparel is built to protect the athlete when they are doing the 
dirty work: the lifting, the running and the practicing. Designed to both minimize injury and help treat an existing 
injury, Cramer Performance Apparel is built to support athletes when they need it the most.

PLAY FAST. PLAY LIGHT. PLAY SAFE.



Athletic Compression Sleeve 
with pad

Fabric: 85% Nylon / 15% Spandex. 
Protective pad is 3/16" perforated, 
closed-cell EVA foam.

Adult Sizes: S–2XL

Youth Sizes: YS–Y2XL

Stock Colors:          White          Black

EC Frazier & Associates	 800-722-5124

Tim Maloney Sales, Inc.	 800-854-3407

Malloy & Associates, Inc.	 661-688-9498

Makela-Worst Sales Group	 513-378-6050

Fat Cat Sales	 215-480-1917

First And Goal Sales	 412-443-6299

Sports N’ Motion Sales	 410-496-1023 

Eastern Sports Marketing	 508-943-6564

SIZING CHART

ARM SLEEVES
120

Athletic Compression Sleeve

Fabric: 85% Nylon / 15% Spandex

Adult Sizes: S–2XL

Youth Sizes: YS–Y2XL

Stock Colors:          White          Black

120P

Men’s

Sales Agencies

Youth XS

Youth S

Youth M

Youth L

Youth XL

Youth 2XL

Adult S

Adult M

Adult L

Adult XL

Adult 2XL

Adult 3XL

Adult 4XL

Apparel Sizes

4–6

6–8

10–12

14–16

18–20

22–24

–

20–22"

24–26”

28–30”

32–34”

36–38”

26–28”

30–32”

34–36”

38–40”

42–44”

44–46”

46–50”

Waist Size

28–29”

30–31"

32–33”

34–35”

36–37”

–

34–37”

38–41”

42–45”

46–49”

50–53”

54–56”

57–60”

Chest Size

GO HARDER. PLAY SAFER.
CRAMERSPORTSMED.COM     1.800.527.1988

CUSTOM TEAM COLOR ARM SLEEVES ARE AVAILABLE ON A SPECIAL ORDER BASIS CALL 800.527.1988 FOR DETAILS


	Cramer_Product_Catalog_Final_Sept13_LowRes
	Cramer_Apparel_Catalog_Sept13_HighRes

